                                                 Page #80.01F
January 1, 2006
JAECO SERIES E
PUMP SELECTION GUIDE
17 Lee Blvd., Malvern Pa 19355
Phone: 877-778-3456     Fax: 610-407-7211
Maximum Capacity3
Maximum
Pressure Pump Model
GPH LPH GPD LPD PSIG Kg/cm2
EA-003-TS 0.12 0.47 3 11 300 20.8
EA-005-TS 0.21 0.79 5 19
EA-011-TS 0.46 1.73 11 42
EA-020-TS 0.83 3.15 20 76
EA-040-TS 1.67 6.31 40 151
250 17.6
EB-006 0.25 0.95 6 23
EB-012 0.50 1.89 12 45
EB-021 0.88 3.31 21 80
EB-042 1.75 6.62 42 159
EB-060 2.50 9.50 60 227
EB-075-H 3.12 11.83 75 284
150 10.5
EC-012 0.50 1.89 12 45
EC-024 1.00 3.79 24 91
EC-044 1.83 6.94 44 166
EC-120-1H 5.00 18.93 120 454
100 7.0
ED-190-3H 7.92 29.96 190 719 50 3.5
EE-240-3H 10.00 37.85 240 908 35 2.5
EF-500-5H 25.00 94.60 600 2,271 30 2.1